
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

64,949

0
2006 25,663 19,935 624 5,104

M06 1963 44,343 44,343

Farmland Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

0

70,006 64,949 19,935 44,967 5,104

89,988

2011

LAST UDPATED 7/12/2012


